Datasheet
High Precision Humidity Calibrator
Humor 20
Datasheet Humor 20
v3.10 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
Humor 20
The Humor 20 is a highly accurate, easy to use humidity calibrator and represents the ideal reference for calibration

Humor20-
Model RH + T M1
Ordering Guide
Description Code
Humor cover 2x Ø12…16 mm  (0.5...0.6") HA020201
Humor cover 1x Ø16…20.5 mm  (0.6...0.8") HA020202
Humor cover 1x Ø20.5…25.5 mm  (0.8...1") HA020203
Humor cover 3x Ø8…12 mm  (0.3...0.5") HA020204
Humor cover 4x Ø12…13 mm  (0.5...0.52") HA020205
Humor cover 4x Ø12…16 mm  (0.5...0.6") HA020207
Humor cover 4x Ø16…20.5 mm  (0.6...0.8") HA020208
Humor cover 1x Ø30 mm  (1.2") HA020209
Humor cover 1x Ø9.5…12.7 mm  (3/8...½")  ISO HA020213
Humor cover 2x Ø12.7 mm  (½")  ISO HA020214
Humor cover 2x Ø12.7 mm  (½")  NPT HA020215
Adapter for EE33 - model T171) HA020401
1) Useable in combination with HA020204 or HA020201 only.
Cover for Measurement Chamber
Description Code
Oil-free compressor for 230 V AC power supply HA020101
USB / RS232 converter HA020110
Face pin wrench adjustable HA020402
Accredited calibration certificate with multiple humidity calibration
points please contact your E+E sales representative
OEKD-AGxx
Miscellaneous
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
Version v3.10 | 04-2023